Time
9:00 AM
9:09 AM
9:18 AM
9:27 AM
9:36 AM
9:45 AM
9:54 AM

10:03 AM
10:03 AM

10:15AM
10:25 AM
10:25AM
10:35AM
10:35AM
10:45 AM
10:51AM
10:57 AM
11:03AM
11:09 AM
11:15AM
11:21 AM

11:27 AM
12:27 PM
12:33 PM
12:39 PM
12:45PM
12:51 PM
12:57 PM
1:03PM
1:09 PM
1:13PM
1:19PM
1:25PM

1:31PM
1:46 PM
1:52 PM
1:58 PM
2:04 PM
2:10PM
2:16 PM
2:22PM
2:28 PM
2:34PM
2:40 PM
2:46 PM
2:52PM
2:58 PM
3:04 PM

3:10 PM
3:30 PM
3:36 PM
3:42PM
3:48 PM
3:54 PM

No

249
203
561
249
203
206
242
566
597

237
563
561
215

563
580
589
236
578
585

580
589
236
234
578
585
237
236
215
241

228
232
558
597
544
241
558
599
232
597
241
561
228
566

232
597
599
561
544

SATURDAY September 20, 2025

Name Horse
Aubrey Perrone Lovegood's Moonbeam
Michelle Stiegart Erik The Red
Maria Schubert Beijon
Aubrey Perrone Lovegood's Moonbeam
Michelle Stiegart Erik The Red
Jolene Bester Viserys
Becca Brigel Hudson's Sparrow
Milena Walk Breezy
Kinsley McBarnes Black Magics Lily Belle
ARENA CHANGE
Morgan Fields Ope Thereltls
Lucy Locke Erik The Red
Maria Schubert Beijon
Karianna Oury Willow Way Prim
Felicity Kraker Babe
Lucy Locke Erik The Red
Zoe Fowler Star Cruzer
Kara Spoelhof Jackson
Lauren Lovell Ima Blueray Two
Natalia Blaker Scout
Aubrey Vandervusse Mick
Lunch Break / Vaulting Demo
Felicity Kraker Babe
Zoe Fowler Star Cruzer
Kara Spoelhof Jackson
Lauren Lovell Ima Blueray Two
Daniele Charriere Quincy
Natalia Blaker Scout
Aubrey Vandervusse Mick

Morgan Fields
Lauren Lovell
Karianna Oury

Eli Stutzman

Cindy Wells
Stana Michael
Jace Slater
Kinsley McBarnes
Karianna Oury

Eli Stutzman
Jace Slater

Stella Hagarbome
Stana Michael
Kinsley McBarnes
Eli Stutzman
Maria Schubert
Cindy Wells
Milena Walk

Stana Michael
Kinsley McBarnes
Stella Hagarbome

Maria Schubert

Karianna Oury

Ope Thereltls
Ima Blueray Two
Willow Way Prim

Skandal

Break

Dashing Seis is Cash
G Force

Breezy

Black Magics Lily Belle
Posh

Skandal

Breezy

Lorenzo

G Force

Black Magics Lily Belle
Skandal

Beijon

Dashing Seis is Cash
Breezy

Break

G Force

Black Magics Lily Belle
Lorenzo

Beijon

Posh

Class No.
101
102
101
102
103
504
504
702
702

701
701
505
505
11
11
11
11
1
21
21

12

12

22
22
22
22

33
33

81
51
51
51
71
71
52
52
52
52
502
62
62
52

53
53
53
63
73

Class
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 3

In Hand

In Hand
Equitation W/T/C
Equitation W/T/C

Equitation W/T
Equitation W/T
Dressage Suitability
Dressage Suitability
Intro AJR
Intro AJR
Intro AJR
Intro AJR
Intro A 1st Year
Intro A AA
Intro A AA

Intro BJR
Intro BJR
Intro BJR
Intro B 1st Year
Intro B AA
Intro B AA
Intro B AA
Intro B AA
Intro C 1st Year
Intro C Open
Intro C Open

WDAA Basic Test 1
Training Test 1JR
Training Test 1JR
Training Test 1JR

Training Test 1 Open
Training Test 1 Open
Training Test 2 JR
Training Test 2 JR
Training Test 2 JR
Training Test 2 JR
Test of Choice
Training Test 2 AA
Training Test 2 AA
Training Test 2 JR

Training Test 3JR
Training Test 3JR
Training Test 3JR
Training Test 3 AA
Training Test 3 Open

Size
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Smal
Small
Small
Small

Small
Small
Small
Small
Small



